STARLIGHT UNO

1handpiece, 1 charging station

Color

[ white

M grey

I turquoise
yellow

M light blue

M violet

Ref. no.

05100092
05100093
05100094
05100095
05100096
05100097

2

AND EVEN EASIEST HANDLING.

New LED curing light, new colours!
One touch handling, outstanding
curing performance, exchangeable
battery ... persuasive features,
persuasive price!




- TECHNICAL DATA

sizes (I x @ in mm):

190 x 21

weight:

77g

light source:

high power LED

- wavelength:

dominant wavelength 440 — 465 nm
light intensity:

i >1.500 mW/cm?

average life span LED:

1.800.000 cycles of 20 sec
battery:

rechargeable Lithium-ion battery
(no memory-effect)

capacity of the accumulator:

240 cycles of 10 sec

charging time:

4 hours (240 min)

N
N

warranty:
3 years, battery 1year

STARLIGHT UNO ACCESSORIES

Product Ref. no.

battery starlight uno 03020222

protective sleeves 03230015

(500 pieces)

optical protection 02900130
available from June 2017 (package with 2 pieces)

3






