

.

mectron

New LED curing light, new colours! One touch handling, outstanding curing performance, exchangeable battery ... persuasive features, persuasive price!

1 handpiece, 1 charging station

Color	Ref. no.
white	05100092
grey	05100093
📕 turquoise	05100094
yellow	05100095
📕 light blue	05100096
violet	05100097

2



-----> TECHNICAL DATA

sizes (I x Ø in mm): 190 x 21 weight: 77 g light source: high power LED wavelength: dominant wavelength 440 – 465 nm light intensity: > 1.500 mW/cm² average life span LED: 1.800.000 cycles of 20 sec battery: rechargeable Lithium-ion battery (no memory-effect) capacity of the accumulator: 240 cycles of 10 sec charging time: 4 hours (240 min)

warranty: 3 years, battery 1 year

STARLIGHT UNO ACCESSORIES

Product	Ref. no.
battery starlight uno	03020222
protective sleeves	03230015
(500 pieces)	
optical protection (package with 2 pieces)	02900130

3